Militarschiitzen Miinchenbuchsee

Schutzenkonig

Jahr

2000

2001

2002

2003

2004

2005

2006

2007

2008

2009

2010

2011

2012

2013

2014

2015

2016

2017

2018

2019

2020

2021

2022

2023

2024

2025

Schiitzenkonig
Friedli Paul
Messerli Roland
Benninger Walter
Friedli Paul

Isch Ernst

Lath Werner
Joss Ernst

Kébeli Werner
Messerli Roland
Isch Markus

Joss Ernst

Isch Markus
Friedli Paul

Isch Markus
Kébeli Werner
Joss Ernst

Kébeli Werner
Waiithrich Godi
Anderegg Sandro
Anderegg Sandro
Winkler Angelika
Winkler Angelika
Ebener Mathias
Anderegg Sandro

Zimmermann Ronny

Joss Ernst

Waffe
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 57
Stagw
Karabiner
Karabiner
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 57
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 57
Stgw 57
Stgw 57
Stgw 57
Stgw 57
Stgw 57
Stagw
Stagw
Stgw 90
Stgw 57

Stgw 57

Stgw 57

Punkte
im Konigsausstich

46 Punkte
50 Punkte
49 Punkte
49 Punkte

49 Punkte

48 Punkte
49 Punkte
49 Punkte
48 Punkte
50 Punkte
49 Punkte
49 Punkte
49 Punkte
50 Punkte
48 Punkte
49 Punkte
50 Punkte
49 Punkte
50 Punkte
50 Punkte
50 Punkte
49 Punkte
56 Punkte

642 Punkte

641 Punkte



