

Schützenkönig



Jahr	Schützenkönig	Waffe	Punkte im Königsausstich
2000	Friedli Paul	Stgw 90	46 Punkte
2001	Messerli Roland	Stgw 90	50 Punkte
2002	Benninger Walter	Stgw 90	49 Punkte
2003	Friedli Paul	Stgw 90	49 Punkte
2004	Isch Ernst	Stgw 57	49 Punkte
2005	Lüth Werner	Stagw	
2006	Joss Ernst	Karabiner	48 Punkte
2007	Köbeli Werner	Karabiner	49 Punkte
2008	Messerli Roland	Stgw 90	49 Punkte
2009	Isch Markus	Stgw 90	48 Punkte
2010	Joss Ernst	Stgw 57	50 Punkte
2011	Isch Markus	Stgw 90	49 Punkte
2012	Friedli Paul	Stgw 90	49 Punkte
2013	Isch Markus	Stgw 90	49 Punkte
2014	Köbeli Werner	Stgw 57	50 Punkte
2015	Joss Ernst	Stgw 57	48 Punkte
2016	Köbeli Werner	Stgw 57	49 Punkte
2017	Wüthrich Godi	Stgw 57	50 Punkte
2018	Anderegg Sandro	Stgw 57	49 Punkte
2019	Anderegg Sandro	Stgw 57	50 Punkte
2020	Winkler Angelika	Stagw	50 Punkte
2021	Winkler Angelika	Stagw	50 Punkte
2022	Ebener Mathias	Stgw 90	49 Punkte
2023	Anderegg Sandro	Stgw 57	56 Punkte
2024	Zimmermann Ronny	Stgw 57	642 Punkte
2025	Joss Ernst	Stgw 57	641 Punkte